
Club Name Advisor NAME Advisor Room Alt Meet Advisor Email Meeting Day Meeting Time Remind Code

Academic Team Christopher Brown B-4 brown.christopher@newton.k12.ga.us 3:15 - 4:30 pm

Anime Jamari Stokes A-9 stokes.jamari@newton.k12.ga.us 3:30 PM

Earnestine Bailey K-2 bailey.earnestine@newton.k12.ga.us

Gwendoline Hopkins D-1 hopkins.gwendoline@newton.k12.ga.us

Beta Club Brandon Anderson G-6 Media Center anderson.brandon@newton.k12.ga.us 3:30 PM

Dance Club Alainna B. Evans I-6 batchelor.alainna@newton.k12.ga.us Monday 3:30-4:30 pm Remind:  text msg @Dclub22 to 81010

DECA (Marketing) Solomon Karra I-8 karra.solomon@newton.k12.ga.us 4th period - information use email or lunchtime in I-8 for questions

FBLA  Darvin Jones D-13 jones.darvin@newton.k12.ga.us Twitter:  @newtonhigh_fbla

FCA Tommy Gregory G-5 Auditorium gregory.tommy@newton.k12.ga.us Wednesday 7:45 AM

Jamala Penton I - 5 I- 5 Penton.Jamala@newton.k12.ga.us Monday 12:15 - 1:20 pm Remind: Text msg @21692 to 81010

Fleeta Jackson I - 7 I- 5 Jackson.Fleeta@newton.k12.ga.us

Alexandria Walker J-1 walker.alexandria@newton.k12.ga.us 3:30 - 4:30 pm Instagram:  @newtonhigh_ffa

Facebook:  @newtonhighffa

Twitter:  @NewtonHighFFA

Latin Club Alan Butrum B-7 butrum.alan@newton.k12.ga.us 1st Monday each mo. 3:30 - 4:30 pm Remind: text msg @nhslatin23 to 81010

Latino Student Union Jenniffer Rojas B-8 rojas.jenniffer@newton.k12.ga.us Thursday 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Remind: text msg @4h3f93 to 81010

Literacy Club (Book Club) Misty Morgan Media Center Media Center morgan.misty@newton.k12.ga.us Wednesday 3:30-4:30 Instagram - @theramcenter

Mock Trial Enedine Andre Perales G-2 andreperales.enedine@newton.k12.ga.us

National Honor Society Marcus Williams G-4 williams.marcus@newton.k12.ga.us Monthly 8:20 AM

Ram Players Drama Club Amita Lee I-1 lee.amita@newton.k12.ga.us 3:30 PM Text @fhb64d4 to 81010

Rambassadors Linda Forde-Green E-2 green.linda@newton.k12.ga.us

ROTC and Rifle Timothy Wilson M-4 wilson.timothy@newton.k12.ga.us

SAGA Joseph Albahari A-5 albahari.joseph@newton.k12.ga.us Thursday mornings  7:45 - 8:10 am https://www.remind.com/join/sagamra

Sources of Strength Tommy Gregory G-5 G-5 gregory.tommy@newton.k12.ga.us

Tommy Gregory G-5 gregory.tommy@newton.k12.ga.us QR code in Media Center

Tadreca Hill G-11 hill.tadreca@newton.k12.ga.us

Student Government Misty Morgan Media Center Media Center morgan.misty@newton.k12.ga.us Alternating Mondays 3:30-4:30 Instagram - @newtonhighsga

Teen Advisory (TAC) Kenrick Barnett C-9 C-9 barnett.kenrick@newton.k12.ga.us

TSA  (Technology) Jeremiah Bundrage Jr. J-2 Bundrage.jeremiah@newton.k12.ga.us Remind: @ramstsa to 81010 / Insta: Newton.tsa  

WBL Serrita Carr D-16 carr.serrita@newton.k12.ga.us QR code in RAM Ctr - Local Jobs

K-2 3:30 - 4:30 pmMonday

Spirit Squad

FCCLA

Art Club
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